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 ORDER FORM TCG 
 

Order no.   Date  
 
 Customer   Delivery address 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

Clerk   Delivery date  
 
 
 Milling for hinge 

☐ Simonswerk TECTUS TEG 310 2D  

  

  

   

 Milling for magnetic closer 

☐ Simonswerk KCM 50  

  

  

   

 Milling for wall flush skirting board 

 ☐ Yes ☐ No 

   

   

 

Pos. Item no. Quantity 
Rebate 

dim. 
A 
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dim. 
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dim. 
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G 
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closer 
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direction 
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1            

2            

3            

4            

5            

6            

AGS-systems Srl 
Stava 47/B 
I – Naturno 39025 (BZ) 
Tel. +39 0473 666376 
info@ags-systems.com 
www.ags-systems.info 
VAT IT02509250219 
 
 
 
 

https://www.ags-systems.info/en/
mailto:info%40ags-systems.com?subject=
https://www.ags-systems.info/en/
https://www.ags-systems.info/en/
https://www.ags-systems.info/en/skirting-boards/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/AGS-systems+Srl/@46.643947,10.9567174,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x4782c184046c3bc1:0xb07a2beccd1c57c2!8m2!3d46.6439433!4d10.9589061
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Frame rebate dimension
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zClear frame dimension

y = 59 mm drywall
z = 65 mm masonry

65 mm
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